800-666-2852  |  TOPAZ-USA.COM
©2023 Southwire Company, LLC. All rights reserved.
*Registered Trademark & ™Trademark of Southwire Company, LLC.
Job Name/Title:__________________________________ Model #:______________________ Contractor:__________________________
SUGGESTED APPLICATIONS
• Residential, commercial
• Hospitality, retail, restaurants
• Recessed downlighting

Specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Replacement wattage shown depends on application and fixture.
LED BR30 REFLECTOR LAMP
MODEL # ORDER CODE UPC LUMENS WATTAGE INPUT
CURRENT  @120V CCT
LBR30-8W-827-D 74437 032886306525 650 8W 90mA 2700K
LBR30-8W-830-D 74438 032886306532 650 8W 90mA 3000K
LBR30-8W-840-D 74439 032886306549 650 8W 90mA 4000K
LBR30-8W-850-D 74440 032886306556 650 8W 90mA 5000K
MODEL # A
(IN)
B
(IN) WEIGHT (LBS)
LBR30-8W-8xx-D 3.74 5.16 0.19
ITEM SPECIFICATIONS | ORDER INFO
MODEL # LED WATTAGE INCANDESCENT
REPLACEMENT WATTAGE WATTS SAVED YEARLY SAVINGS 5 YEAR SAVINGS
LBR30-8W-8xx-D 8W 65W 57W $27 $137